
Oiv. No. 1

FOR lSd8

9)

si

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
1

9
8
8

8
10
10
10

4

1

9 [Sub-Div. No. 1

POLLING SUB-DIVISION No: 1.

PART II.

Li8t of Persons Entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections Only.

LOT

1

o

t

H
^ F5o H
o Cfi

OWNER

Brooke, John E,
Brotike, Betsy .

Boyle, David, qr
Bowes, Miss E .

Bowes, Miss F ,

llanh

[ n e pt

30

36

30

44
42
314
316
320

378

67

12
86

Corkery, Miss J a s e q
Cogswell, Mi-s. ......:... I a e h
Cherry, Abner laswq
jCharlton, Mrs 100 a w h

100 a e ptsCharlton, George, sr

Devlin, Robert

Ellston, John . ,\

31
31
1

2
4 and 5

100a wh of eh 4&5

i a e pt

Francis, John H i a e pt
Francis, Joseph E ' '| a e pt

30

30
31

U4' iuraiianougb, Mrs i aept"

1

1

1

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

1

1
2
2
2

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

2 Owner
I

Owner

1 Owner
1 Owner

80 1 Owner

as

s

4
4
9
10
10

10
10
3
8
12

3

9

10
10

10


