Div. No. 1 FOR 1898

5

older and chise Address Sand

M F

F

POLLING SUB-DIVISION No. 1.

PART II.

List of Persons Entitled to Vote at Municipal Elections Only.

No. on Roll	JURORS	Occupation	LOT	QO NOO	STREET	OWNER	Post Office Address
	Brooke, John E Brooke, Betsy Boyle, David, sr Bowes, Miss E Bowes, Miss F		,	30 36 30	1 1 1	Owner Owner Owner Owner Owner	4 4 9 10 10
44 42 314 316 320	Cogswell, Mrs	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	laswq 100 a w h	31 31 1 2 4 and 5	1 1 2 2 2	Owner Owner Owner Owner	10 10 3 3 12
378	Devlin, Robert	\ \ 	100a wh of el	n 4 & 5	2	Owner	3
67	Eliston, John		½ a e pt	30	. 1	Owner	9
12 86			laept laept	30 31	1	Owner Owner	10 10
:: 1 94	Gailanough, Mrs		l a e pt	30	1	Öwner	10